

ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION

Thursday, April 24, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 pm The Steam Plant 617 East 3rd St., Dayton

Company Name _____

Email Address: _____

We will have the following in attendance for the DBX Annual Meeting:

Reserved tables of 8 available upon request, please contact Emily Mandich at emandich@assnsoffice.com

DBX Member Fee: \$135

Non-Member Fee: \$175

Registration fee includes reception, dinner, and 2 drink tickets

Total cost: _____

Enclose a check made payable to Dayton Builders Exchange or provide credit card information below:

Visa		Mastercard		Discover		American Express	
Name on card					Billing Zip Code		
Card Number					Exp. Date	CVV	

Return To:

Dayton Builders Exchange, 7250 Poe Ave., Suite 410, Dayton, OH 45414 Fax: (937) 278-0317 or register online at bxdayton.org



Company Name: _____

Contact Name: _____ Email:

ALL SPONSORS PLEASE SEND YOUR HIGH-RESOLUTION DIGITAL LOGO TO EMILY AT EMANDICH@ASSNSOFFICE.COM

Please choose your level of sponsorship:

Event Sponsor \$550

Includes Company Logo on event signage, social media recognition, and 6 months recognition on the DBX website

Nametag Sponsor \$400 SOLD П

Includes Company Logo on event signage, social media recognition, and your Company Logo on all attendee name badges

Bar Sponsor \$350 П

Includes Company Logo on event signage along with social media recognition

Band Sponsor \$200 П

Includes Company Logo on event signage along with social media recognition

Wine Pull Sponsor \$100

Includes Company Logo on event signage along with social media recognition

Enclose a check made payable to Dayton Builders Exchange or provide credit card information below:

Visa	□ Mastercard	□ Discover	American Express

Name on card	Billing Zip Code		
Card Number	Exp. Date	CVV	

Return To:

Dayton Builders Exchange, 7250 Poe Ave., Suite 410, Dayton, OH 45414 Fax: (937) 278-0317 or register online at bxdayton.org